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Indlan Si_hOOI Auﬂhormea Declare ”‘He
Is Being Returned to Reservaliml S

e Eor Bad--Behavior .

At the request of the Carlisle Tu-
dian = School authorities Satard&y
11i.§ht Joseph Northrup, a young In-
dian and a former student at Carlisle,
was arrested in Union Station as he
r'was about to take a train for Car-
lisle. He had just returned frcm
Washington.

The school authorities said North-
rup had been sent to his reserva,tlon
in Minnésota because of serious in-
fractions of school discipline and
tha,t his ticket West had been pur-
' chased for him. He refused to leave
1thls section of the country, however,
.and instead of going West went to
+ Washington; He was on his way back
| to; Carlisle, the school authorities
' supposed Saturday; hence the re-
*quest that he be locked up until a
- disciplinarian from the school could
. get here to take him Y/est. Yester-
‘day afternoon the government school!
lofﬁuer arrived and Northrup, with his
,hands manacled, started for Minne-
| sota.

E' Northrup, who is young and ap-

~parently quiet and well mannered,

told Detective Frank, who arrested
hnn, that he supposed he was want-
ed in Minnesota for shooting another

Indian. There had been a guarrel

long ago, Northrup coénfessed, and he

shot the man WhO he afterwards_
learned ‘had died as a recsult of ‘ihe
wound.

% The . Carlsle ‘school authorities |
inew nothing of this story, they said. |
Fhey further declared that Northrup

i§ not to be delivered to any authori- |:

- ties 19 Minnesota other than those in

jarge of his reservation. = *og
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APPLICATION OF

FOR THE ENROLLMENT OF

B 4
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IN THE INDIAN SCHOOL AT

CARLISLE, PENNSYLVANIA

NAME OF AGENCY FROM WHICH PUPIL CAME:
Date of enrollment, e iy vy 100
Tarpvof enrolloieit. oo g B Yyears,

NAME OF COLLECTING AGENT:

Position,




APPLICATION FOR ENROLLMENT IN A NONRESERVATION SCHOOL

(For a child enrolled at an Agency.)

For and in consideration of the Government of the United States assuming the care, education, and maintenance

in the United States Indian School ut Carlisle, Pennsylvania,

/, ,Ww& L I . 1 T

of S A
(Name of ehild} {Sex)
NAME OF FATHER. Living or TRIBE BANT: DEGREE OF
{Both Indian and I‘llg]lnli 1 Tread IXpray BLoon

\AllH OF NI)TUI':R

enrollient in said school for a period of five (5) years and also obligate myself to abide by ail the rules and regulations
for Indian zel-ools.

The said child has Leen enrolled in the following schools:

| Dareox | Dareor

NAME OF SCHOOL | ENROLLMENT | THSCHARGE

P. 0. address: .

Two witnesses:




PHYSICIANS® CERTIFICATE.

I hereby certify that T have this day carefully examined the above-named child herein proposeld for transfer and find
to Le in proper physieal eondition to attend sehool, and not afflicted with tuberculosis or any disease which

would be a menace to the health of other pupils.

e ez G Y Of S o + 100

Pbysieian at (Ageney

CERTIFICATE OF AGENT OR BONDED SUPERINTENDENT.

1 hereby certify that the statements made in the foregoing application and certificate, to the best of my knowledge

and belief, ave true; that the consent of . e :
{Parent, guardian, or next of kie)
was voluntary, and I recommend the transfer of the said child.

This 5 davol , 1490

. m;&gent or Superintendent.

SPECIAL NOTE.

This form must be executed in duplicate when a ehild is transferred from a reservation to 4 nonreservation sehool
The Superintendent of the nonreservation school will retain the original for his files, and the duplicate shull be deposited
in the Ageney records. The agent will then send to the Commissioner of Indian Affairs his certificate as provided by
law. Al the blanks must be properly filled in every case.

NOTE

Age limits, fourteen lo twenly years. Preferably fourteen to eighteen.  Students must be at least one-fourth Indian, pre-
ferably full Indian. Special cases beyond the age limit will be given consideration, An industrial course only can be taken
and the term rveduced to three years, in exceptional cases.



INDORSEMENTS

The laws relating to the transfer of Indian children from reservations and schools are as follows:

That hereafter no Indian ehild shall be sent from any Indian reservation to a school beyond the State or Territory
in which =aid reservation is sitnated without the voluntary consent of the father or mother of such child il either of
them are living, and if neither of them are living without the voluntary consent of the next of kin of such child. Such
eonsent shall be made before the agent of the reservation, and he shall send to the Commissioner of Indian Affairs his
certifieate that such consent has been voluntarily given before such child shall be removed from such reservation. And
it shall be unlawful for any Indian agent or other employee of the Government to induce, or seek to induce by with-
liolding rations or by other improper meang, the parents or next of kin of any Indian to consent to the removal of any
Tudian child beyond the limits of any reservation. (28 Stats., p. 908.)

Provided, That hereafter no Indian child shall be taken from any school in any State or Territory to a school in
any other State against its will or without the written consent of its parents. (29 Stats,, p. 348.)

The rules provide that—

A pupil who has been regularly enrolled in a nonreservation school must not be taken to any other nonreservation
sehool without the eonsent of both Superintendents and the Commissioner of Indian Affairs, and Superintendenta will
be held to strict accountability for such pupils taken to their schools.

An Indian boy or girl 18 years old and over may, without the consent of parents or others, personally sign the

application form on its being changed to suit the case.
This form is to be used only in transfers from reservation or Indian schools to nonreservation sehools.



Record of Graduates and Returned Students, ) ¢ >f
U. S. INDIAN SCHOOL, CARLISLE, PA.
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January 8, 10914,

’

Mr, Joseph Northrop,
Sawyer, Minn.

Dear Friend:

I have your letter of Jamary fifth, and am
pleased to know that you are busily engaged at a use-
ful occupation. That you say sbout the value of
the edueation which you received at Carlisle pleases
me, and I hope that you will continue %o make good
use of the training and edueation which you received
in the Rast.

With best wishes %o yourself and vour wife,

I am,

Sincerely your friend,

¥F: SR Surerintendent.
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Sawysr, Minn.
Jan. 5, 1914.

Dr. M, Friedman,

Carlisle, Pa.

Dear Sir:

I have yours of the 25th of December, and am
pleased to say that I was greatly encouraged in knowing
that the Faculty at Carlisle was intsrested enough in
my welfare and progress to take the trouble of writing

me.

I am now employed, and have bzen for four years as
ﬁgﬁgszwfya*d on jha Fon du Lac qeaervatigq.

I c&h say th1+.;he“train1né 1 hav; had at Carlisle
has stood me in good stzad. I am doing my utmost %o up-
hold the Honor of my Alma Mater.

May the good work you are doing for the uplift of
the Indian continue,

From your return Student,

.d/J /(/’yAv)., L/}/\"‘,




Name Horthrur, Joseph gt 26 Deg. lud. bond %
Address Cldquet, Minn
Information from 1911-15 Digan 36, 111910
State  Minn AganeyFon-Du-Lac Tribe Chippewa
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NAME. " TRIBE |PAFENT OR GUARDIAN
Northrup,Jos. Chippewa. |
DATE ENROLLED. |TERM. AGE. HOME ADDRESS. ]
Mar.16, 1908, 5 Years 25 Cloquet,Minn,
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